
Virtual Public Space in
Sketching Community

by Stefy Prasasti Anggraini

Submission date: 25-Aug-2021 03:36PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1635680665
File name: Virtual_Public_Space_in_Sketching_Community_20210824.edited.docx (1.76M)
Word count: 3298
Character count: 18873



1

2

2



3



4





4



1







3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Virtual Public Space in Sketching Community
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.matec-conferences.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source


